Neomounts

Neomounts WL35-750BL14 telerikinnitus 190,5 cm (75") Must

Brand : Neomounts

Product name : WL35-750BL14

Product code: WL35-750BL14

Neomounts WL35-750BL14. Maksimaalne kaal (mahutavus): 100 kg, Ekraani minimaalne suurus: 81,3
c¢m (32"), Ekraani maksimaalne suurus: 190,5 cm (75"), Paigaldussiisteemi Ghilduvus (min): 100 x 100
mm, Paigaldussiisteemi Ghilduvus (max): 400 x 400 mm. Kérguse reguleerimise ulatus: 0 - 10 mm,
Kaldenurk: -15 - 15°, Kaugus seinast (maksimaalne): 9,3 cm. Toote varv: Must

Paigaldamine

Ekraani minimaalne suurus
Maksimaalne kaal (mahutavus) *
Ekraani maksimaalne suurus *
Paigaldusslsteemi thilduvus (min) *
Paigaldusslsteemi thilduvus (max)
*

VESA-paigaldusliidesed

Toetatud ekraanide arv
Kinnituse tudp *
Ergonoomika

Kdrguse reguleerimine
Kdrguse reguleerimise ulatus
Kalde reguleerimine
Kaldenurk

Juhtmehaldus

Kaugus seinast (maksimaalne)
Disain

Toote varv *

Korpuse materijal

81,3 cm (32")

100 kg

190,5 cm (75")
100 x 100 mm

400 x 400 mm

100 x 100,100 x 150,100 x 200,120
x 120,200 x 100,200 x 200,200 x
300,200 x 400,300 x 100,300 x
200,300 x 300,350 x 350,400 x
200,400 x 300,400 x 400

1
Sein

0-10 mm

-15-15°

9,3cm

Must
Teras

Tehnilised andmed
Paritoluriik
Lockable

Kaal ja mé6tmed

Laius
Sugavus
Kérgus

Pakendi andmed

Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus
Pakendi kdrgus

Logistika andmed

Pohikasti (valimise) laius
Péhikasti (valimine) pikkus
Pohikasti (valimise) kérgus
Pohikasti (valimine) brutokaal
Peamise pakendi netokaal
Tooteid pdhikasti (valimine) kohta
Harmonized System (HS) kood

Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta
(euroalus)

Hiina
Padlock not included

486 mm
93 mm
430 mm

528 mm
102 mm
209 mm

546 mm
227 mm
324 mm
17,4 kg

13,2 kg

3tk
7326909890

78 tk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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